Add：No. 689 Xicheng Road, Zeguo Town, Wenling City, Taizhou City, Zhejiang Province, China
AWZ
Horizontal Stainless Steel
Single-Stage Centrifugal Pump
V
E
R

65-40-160
65-40-125
65-50-200
65-50-160
65-50-125
80-65-200
80-65-160
80-65-125
100-80-160
100-80-200
 AWZ
50Hz
0504
AWZ Horizontal Stainless Steel Single-Stage Centrifugal Pump AWZ Horizontal Stainless Steel Single-Stage Centrifugal Pump
Performance Parameter
1 AWZ50-32-125/1.1 12.5 18.5 1.1 1.1
2 AWZ50-32-160/1.5 12.5 24.5 1.5 1.5
3 AWZ50-32-160/2.2 12.5 32 2.2 2.2
4 AWZ50-32-200/3 12.5 37.5 3
5 AWZ50-32-200/4 12.5 45 4
6 AWZ50-32-200/5.5 12.5 55 5.5
7 AWZ50-32-200/7.5 12.5 62 7.5
8 AWZ65-40-125/1.5 25 15 1.5 1.5
9 AWZ65-40-125/2.2 25 20 2.2 2.2
10 AWZ65-40-125/3 25 24 3
11 AWZ65-40-160/3 25 25 3
12 AWZ65-40-160/4 25 33 4
13 AWZ65-40-200/5.5 25 40 5.5
14 AWZ65-40-200/7.5 25 50 7.5
15 AWZ65-40-200/9.2 25 56 9.2
16 AWZ65-40-200/11 25 64 11
17 AWZ65-50-125/2.2 42 13.5 2.2 2.2
18 AWZ65-50-125/3 42 17.5 3
19 AWZ65-50-125/4 42 23 4
20 AWZ65-50-160/5.5 50 25.5 5.5
21 AWZ65-50-160/7.5 50 33 7.5
22 AWZ65-50-200/9.2 50 40 9.2
23 AWZ65-50-200/11 50 48 11
24 AWZ65-50-200/15 50 58 15
25 AWZ65-50-200/18.5 50 66 18.5
26 AWZ80-65-125/4 72 14 4
27 AWZ80-65-125/5.5 72 18 5.5
28 AWZ80-65-125/7.5 72
NO. Model Q[m³/h] H[m] n[r/min]
Standard
motor
voltage[[V]
1×220V 3×380V
P[kW] P[kW]
24.5 7.5
29 AWZ80-65-125/9.2 72 27 9.2
30 AWZ80-65-160/11 100 28 11
31 AWZ80-65-160/15 100 36.5 15
32 AWZ80-65-200/18.5 100 45 18.5
33 AWZ80-65-200/22 100 53 22
34 AWZ80-65-200/30 100 62 30
35 AWZ100-80-160/11 160 17.5 11
36 AWZ100-80-160/15 160 26 15
37 AWZ100-80-160/18.5 160 30.5 18.5
38 AWZ100-80-200/22 160 38 22
39 AWZ100-80-200/30 160 49 30
40 AWZ100-80-200/37 160 56.5 37
2900
2950
2900
2950

D
1
D
3
L6
L5
L4
L3
4-Φ14
n1-Φ18
Installation Diagram
Dimensions and Weight
AWZ50-32-125/1.1 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 32 275 152 296 519 370 280 240 192 210 35
AWZ50-32-160/1.5 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 46 302 172 332 540 430 280 240 192 260 39
AWZ50-32-160/2.2 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 46 302 172 332 565 430 280 240 192 260 44
AWZ50-32-200/3 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 50 356 200 386 623 460 330 290 242 300 65
AWZ50-32-200/4 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 50 370 200 386 617 480 330 290 242 300 72
AWZ50-32-200/5.5 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 84 50 389 200 386 677 580 370 330 280 300 84
AWZ50-32-200/7.5 50 32 98 75 125 100 160 139 4 4 84 50 389 200 386 677 580 370 330 280 300 87
AWZ65-40-125/1.5 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 282 152 294 533 430 280 240 192 210 39
AWZ65-40-125/2.2 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 282 152 294 558 430 280 240 192 210 44
AWZ65-40-125/3 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 308 152 294 621 460 300 260 212 250 60
AWZ65-40-160/3 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 328 172 332 614 460 300 260 212 260 62
AWZ65-40-160/4 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 45 342 172 332 620 480 330 290 242 260 70
AWZ65-40-200/5.5 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 50 389 200 380 698 580 370 330 280 300 85
AWZ65-40-200/7.5 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 50 389 200 380 698 580 370 330 280 300 97
AWZ65-40-200/9.2 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 50 389 200 380 728 580 370 330 280 300 108
AWZ65-40-200/11 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 50 433 200 380 848 690 420 380 330 350 138
AWZ65-50-125/2.2 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 86 45 302 172 338 578 470 330 290 242 260 48
AWZ65-50-125/3 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 86 45 328 172 338 636 470 330 290 242 260 63
AWZ65-50-125/4 65 50 118
Model
Dimensions[mm]
Weight[kg]
DN1 DN2 A1 A2 D1 D2 D3 D4 n1 n2 a a1 H H1 H2 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6
98 145 125 185 160 4 4 86 45 342 172 338 635 490 330 290 242 260 71
AWZ65-50-160/5.5 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 100 50 389 200 380 698 580 370 330 280 300 84
AWZ65-50-160/7.5 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 100 50 389 200 380 698 580 370 330 280 300 96
AWZ65-50-200/9.2 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 100 50 389 200 380 728 580 370 330 280 300 108
AWZ65-50-200/11 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 100 50 433 200 380 848 690 420 380 330 350 138
AWZ65-50-200/15 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 100 50 433 200 380 848 690 420 380 330 350 151
AWZ65-50-200/18.5 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 100 50 433 200 380 892 730 420 380 330 350 167
AWZ80-65-125/4 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 370 200 380 651 510 370 330 280 260 74
AWZ80-65-125/5.5 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 389 200 380 701 590 370 330 280 300 82
AWZ80-65-125/7.5 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 389 200 380 701 590 370 330 280 300 93
AWZ80-65-125/9.2 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 389 200 380 731 590 370 330 280 300 105
AWZ80-65-160/11 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 433 200 400 850 690 420 380 330 350 138
AWZ80-65-160/15 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 433 200 400 850 690 420 380 330 350 151
AWZ80-65-200/18.5 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 50 453 220 445 906 730 420 380 330 350 175